
Agnes
Construction:

Frame – birch plywood and pine solid wood 
and nosag springs

Seat cushion – not loose, polyether foam HR 35

Back – not loose, polyether foam HR 25

Upholstery:

Fabric – large range in different price groups

Leather/PVC
Products in leather might have different sewing 
than fabric

Cover mattresses are available for additional cost

Plastic – black

Deco pillows – 40x40 cm
                       – 50x50 cm
Deco pillows are not included in the price

Legs
Height 6 cm

198

140

214

140 x 200

88

47

94

53

198

94

ARMRESTS

9 15

slim regular

182

140

214

140 x 200

182

94

331

201

110

100

Rakenne:

Runko – Koivuvaneri, massiivimänty ja NoSag jousitus

Istuinpehmuste – kiinteäverhoiltu, Hr 35
 
Selkäpehmuste – kiinteäverhoilu Hr 25 

Verhoilu – iso valikoima kankaita eri hintaryhmissä 

Nahka/keinonahka – saumat ja ompeleet voivat olla 
toisin kuin kangasverhoiltuna

Milan sohvat

Legs
H 5,5 cm

Plastic

Deco pillows – 40x40 cm
                       – 50x50 cm
Deco pillows are not included in the price

Color
For additional 

cost

Birch Oak Walnut Mahagony Brown Wenge White

Legs – height 6 cm 
(oiled oak not possible)
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